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Nome
PENA BRANCA
VENON
CHUPA CABRA
GLADIADOR
SO VENDO
CONSTANTINE
ZEUS
ACHADO
GORDO

Anilha
041865
059678
035357
044715
066968
018825
057554
023435
013508

Dono
EDUARDO J DA SILVA
MARCELO MULHBAUER
CARLOS ALBERTO
ELCIO B.
DIONISIO FRANCO
VALDECIR GOMES
ELCIO VEIGA
JOAO

LUCIANO

Cidade

SBS
SBS
SBS
RIO NEGRINHO
SBS
RIO NEGRINHO
MAFRA
RIO NEGRO

7 CENm{EIO DE VERAO COSB 2023 TRINCA FERRO 19/02/2023

Cosb SBS
10/15 min Pontos
0/133 30
0/121 29
0/108 0
0/106 27
0/93 26
0/92 25
0/82 24
0/61 0
0/58 0
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